
 

Chargrilled STEAKS 
All of our steaks are chargrilled and seasoned prior to cooking with pink salt and freshly ground black pepper  

 
T-Bone  
 
Cote De Bouef  
 
Fillet   
 

16oz 
 
12oz 
 
8oz 

30.00 
 
28.00 
 
32.00 
 

 
Venison Haunch 
 
Tomahawk 

Sirloin 
 
Ribeye 
 
Lamb Valentine 
 
Pork Loin 

10oz 
8oz 
8oz 
 
8oz 
 
16oz  

23.00 
17.00 
18.00 
 
16.00 
 
10.00 
 

 

 
 
8oz 
 
38oz 

 
 
15.00 
 
50.00 
 

(approx. 1.1kg on bone – please 
pre-order for guarantee) 

SIDES 
Hand Cut Chips 
Sweet Potato Fries 
Twister Fries (Allergens Gluten) 
Giant Mozzarella Sticks -Hand breaded fresh 
mozzarella sticks(Allergens Milk, Egg, Gluten) 
Onion Rings 
(Allergens Gluten) 
Garlic Bread 
(Allergens Gluten, Milk) 
House Mac & Cheese 
(Allergens Egg, Milk, Gluten) 
Corn on the Cob 
Mini Chorizo Sausage 
(Allergens Milk) 
Garlic Sautéed Mushrooms – Mushrooms 
sautéed in garlic butter 
(Allergen Milk) 
 
 

3.00 
4.50 
4.00 
 
6.00 
 
3.00 
 
3.00 
 
5.00 
2.50 
4.00 
 
4.00 
 
 
 

Sauces 

Menu items may come into contact with gluten, milk, soya and egg and other allergens. Please speak to member of staff for more information 

Homemade Chimichurri Butter – Fresh coriander, 
parsley, basil, min, chilli, garlic, and lemon infused butter 
(Allergens Milk) 
Homemade Garlic Butter – Roasted garlic infused butter 
(Allergens Milk) 
Homemade Cajun Butter – Cajun spice infused butter 
(Allergens Milk) 
Pepper Sauce (Allergens Gluten, Milk) 
Red Wine Jus (Allergens Sulphites, Celery) 
Homemade Salsa Roja – A blend of tomatoes, onion, 
garlic, coriander, red chilli, lemon juice, and olive oil 
 

 
4.00 
 
 
3.00 
 
3.00 
 
4.00 
4.00 
 
3.00 

CHARGRILLED SKEWERS 
Lamb – Marinated in lemon juice, olive oil, fresh rosemary, salt, 
and pepper. Served with a fresh lemon wedge 
Cajun Chicken – Marinated in Cajun spices and olive oil. 
Served with a fresh lemon wedge 
Lemongrass Pork – Marinated in lemongrass, garlic, light 
and dark soya sauce, sugar, shallot, and coriander. Served with a 
fresh lime wedge (Allergens Soya, Gluten) 
Uyghur Beef – Marinated in garlic, ginger, coriander, nutmeg, 
cumin, salt, and light soya sauce. Sprinkled with cumin, chilli 
flakes and served with a fresh lemon wedge (Allergens Soya, 
Gluten) 
Vegetable – Bell peppers, onions, and baby tomatoes. Served 
with a fresh lemon wedge 
Mushrooms and Halloumi – Mushrooms and halloumi 
served with a balsamic glaze (Allergens Milk, Sulphur 
dioxide, sulphates). 
Skewer Platter – A choice of 4  chargrilled skewers and a 
choice of a side (excludes mac nachos and carnivore nachos)  
(Allergens, Gluten, Milk, Egg) 
 

7.00 
 
7.00 
 
7.00 
 
 
7.00 
 
 
 
5.00 
 
5.00 
 
 
 
16.00 

Starters & sharers 
Bruschetta -Freshly baked bread served with fresh basil, 
tomato, and garlic. Topped with extra virgin olive oil and a 
balsamic glaze finish (Allergens Gluten, Sulphates, 
Sulphur dioxide) 
House Nachos – nachos topped with cheese, homemade 
salsa roja, sour cream and jalapeños (Allergens Milk, 
Gluten) 
Mac Nachos – House nachos with the addition of house 
mac & cheese (Allergens Milk, Gluten) 
Carnivore Sharing Nachos – House nachos topped 
with house mac & cheese and 2 portions of mini chorizo  
(Allergens Milk, Gluten) 
 

4.50 
 
 
 
7.00 
 
 
10.00 
 
 
18.50 


