

CHARGRILLED STEAKS

All of our steaks are chargrilled and seasoned prior to cooking with pink salt and freshly ground black pepper

T-Bone	16oz	30.00	Sirloin		23.00 17.00
Cote De Bouef	12oz	28.00	Ribeye	8oz	18.00
Fillet	8oz	32.00	Lamb Valentine	8oz	16.00
			Pork Loin	16oz	10.00

Venison Haunch 8oz 15.00 Tomahawk 38oz 50.00

(approx. 1.1kg on bone – please pre-order for guarantee)

STARTERS & SHARERS

Bruschetta -Freshly baked bread served with fresh basil, tomato, and garlic. Topped with extra virgin olive oil and a balsamic glaze finish *(Allergens Gluten, Sulphates, Sulphur dioxide)*

House Nachos – nachos topped with cheese, homemade 7.00 salsa roja, sour cream and jalapeños (Allergens Milk, Gluten)

Mac Nachos – House nachos with the addition of house mac & cheese (Allergens Milk, Gluten)

10.00

Carnivore Sharing Nachos – House nachos topped with house mac & cheese and 2 portions of mini chorizo (Allergens Milk, Gluten)

18.50

SAUCES

Homemade Chimichurri Butter – Fresh coriander, parsley, basil, min, chilli, garlic, and lemon infused butter	4.00
(Allergens Milk)	
Homemade Garlic Butter - Roasted garlic infused butter	3.00
(Allergens Milk)	
Homemade Cajun Butter - Cajun spice infused butter	3.00
(Allergens Milk)	
Pepper Sauce (Allergens Gluten, Milk)	4.00
Red Wine Jus (Allergens Sulphites, Celery)	4.00
Homemade Salsa Roja - A blend of tomatoes, onion,	
garlic, coriander, red chilli, lemon juice, and olive oil	3.00

SIDES

Hand Cut Chips	3.00
Sweet Potato Fries	4.50
Twister Fries (Allergens Gluten)	4.00
Giant Mozzarella Sticks -Hand breaded fresh	
mozzarella sticks (Allergens Milk, Egg, Gluten)	6.00
Onion Rings	
(Allergens Gluten)	3.00
Garlic Bread	
(Allergens Gluten, Milk)	3.00
House Mac & Cheese	
(Allergens Egg, Milk, Gluten)	5.00
Corn on the Cob	2.50
Mini Chorizo Sausage	4.00
(Allergens Milk)	
Garlic Sautéed Mushrooms - Mushrooms	4.00
sautéed in garlic butter	
Garlic Bread (Allergens Gluten, Milk) House Mac & Cheese (Allergens Egg, Milk, Gluten) Corn on the Cob Mini Chorizo Sausage (Allergens Milk) Garlic Sautéed Mushrooms - Mushrooms	5.00 2.50 4.00

(Allergen Milk)

CHARGRILLED SKEWERS

Lamb – Marinated in lemon juice, olive oil, fresh rosemary, salt, and pepper. Served with a fresh lemon wedge	7.00
Cajun Chicken – Marinated in Cajun spices and olive oil. Served with a fresh lemon wedge	7.00
Lemongrass Pork – Marinated in lemongrass, garlic, light and dark soya sauce, sugar, shallot, and coriander. Served with a fresh lime wedge (Allergens Soya, Gluten)	7.00
Uyghur Beef - Marinated in garlic, ginger, coriander, nutmeg, cumin, salt, and light soya sauce. Sprinkled with cumin, chilli flakes and served with a fresh lemon wedge <i>(Allergens Soya, Gluten)</i>	7.00
Vegetable – Bell peppers, onions, and baby tomatoes. Served with a fresh lemon wedge	5.00
Mushrooms and Halloumi – Mushrooms and halloumi served with a balsamic glaze <i>(Allergens Milk, Sulphur dioxide, sulphates)</i> .	5.00
Skewer Platter – A choice of 4 chargrilled skewers and a choice of a side (excludes mac nachos and carnivore nachos) (Allergens, Gluten, Milk, Egg)	16.00